Idépont
1982.04.02.
1982.04.03.
1982.04.10.
1982.04.30.
1982.05.04.
1982.05.20.
1982.06.09.
1982.06.15.
1982.09.03.
1982.09.11.
1982.09.13.

Teriilet
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SOMOGYAPATI
DUNAFALVA
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY
SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2 Faj
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Partifecske
ES TARSAI Partifecske
DUNAI IMRE Partifecske
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Partifecske
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Partifecske

Partifecske
Partifecske
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Partifecske
DR. OLTAI LASZLO Partifecske
ES TARSAI Partifecske
ES TARSAI Partifecske

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

0

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoOo

0

OO OO O0OO0OO0OOoOoOo

0

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoOo

0

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoOo

0

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

1

-

A e e e -

1

-

[N

A e e e -



